
Startnummer Nachname SummePktVorname

Klasse

Sektion 1 Sektion 2 Sektion 3 Sektion 4

Klasse P

505 Heilmann 112Andreas 84 0 8 20

501 Moltinger 202Bert 134 8 14 46

507 Wawra 202Jiri 54 0 8 140

509 Pstruzina 236Jiri 62 0 0 174

504 Slinger 414Danny 196 66 76 76

502 Fuchs 547Damian 152 82 90 223

503 Slinger 554Michael 276 130 52 96

510 Fuchs 1135Sascha 504 186 128 317

506 Wiesenberg 1856Andreas 544 123 380 809

Klasse S2

204 Pstruzina 120Jiri 74 6 12 28

213 Matyasko 142Rosta 92 8 14 28

228 Wawra 190Jiri 160 8 6 16

206 Moltinger 204Bert 130 8 54 12

202 Dvorak 230Jarda 144 12 6 68

216 Lubos 292Duchek 184 6 38 64

201 Slinger 373Danny 158 22 110 83

203 Slinger 423Michael 182 14 46 181

225 Thoma 440Andreas 236 36 48 120

208 Eder 505Gerald 204 70 124 107

207 Heilmann 518Andreas 162 22 106 228

227 Gebhart 540Joachim 180 85 104 171

209 Philipp 572Christoph 314 25 114 119

226 Matyasko 573Martin 274 14 40 245

205 Fuierer 576Markus 220 91 110 155

230 Wittenwiller 585Walter 154 122 128 181

215 Schleifer 630Michael 240 47 108 235

210 Kühberger 680Toni 230 125 98 227

217 Schleifer 771Petra 346 140 68 217

211 Krumpholz 843Ingo 360 28 218 237

220 Rock 863Gisela 262 228 116 257

224 Baresch 877Nico 260 178 246 193

223 Seidl 879Thomas 332 140 112 295

229 Harnischfeger 895Dominic 296 102 184 313

221 Pechman 917Jan 286 218 110 303

218 Wittenwiller 1080Priska 420 210 184 266

214 Grosspietsch 1294Jürgen 490 261 272 271

219 Wiesenberg 1781Andreas 550 264 460 507

212 Schleifer 1851Andreas 616 1011 102 122

222 Pechman 2044Lucy 508 290 252 994



Startnummer Nachname SummePktVorname

Klasse

Sektion 1 Sektion 2 Sektion 3 Sektion 4

Klasse S3

307 Wawra 375Jiri 172 44 64 95

301 Moltinger 389Bert 192 52 100 45

315 Frink 405Volker 120 45 66 174

302 Slinger 455Danny 168 58 120 109

308 Eder 513Gerald 188 52 122 151

310 Philipp 672Christoph 226 179 68 199

303 Fuchs 699Damian 300 76 164 159

304 Zmijak 743Jirka 322 97 128 196

305 Slinger 825Michael 500 12 140 173

309 Honegger 900Andres 446 59 170 225

316 Wittenwiller 1040Walter 350 154 254 282

306 Harnischfeger 1150Dominic 444 211 256 239

311 Grosspietsch 1594Jürgen 530 331 352 381

314 Falkenstätter 1608Harald 726 232 348 302

Klasse S4

405 Moltinger 385Bert 194 50 114 27

413 Matyasko 433Rosta 282 46 76 29

407 Slinger 441Danny 180 36 138 87

402 Eder 483Gerald 244 52 106 81

404 Pstruzina 508Jiri 208 119 94 87

403 Slinger 521Michael 216 8 224 73

401 Wawra 551Jiri 286 48 138 79

406 Frink 722Volker 314 91 242 75

411 Kühberger 770Toni 280 135 220 135

412 Krumpholz 807Ingo 310 45 262 190

409 Honegger 1206Andres 588 89 264 265

414 Zouzal 1219Jan 266 14 872 67

410 Rock 1250Reiner 514 159 280 297



Team

S2

204 Pstruzina Jiri 120

228 Wawra Jiri 190

213 Matyasko Rosta 142

452

202 Dvorak Jarda 230

226 Matyasko Martin 573

216 Duchek Lubos 292

1095

201 Slinger Danny 373

203 Slinger Michael 423

208 Eder Gerald 505

1301

207 Heilmann Andreas 518

205 Fuierer Markus 576

227 Gebhart Joachim 540

1634

215 Schleifer Michael 630

220 Rock Giseler 863

225 Thoma Andreas 440

1933

209 Philipp Christoph 572

211 Krumpolz Ingo 843

229 Harnischfeger Dominic 895

2310



Damenwertung
1. Petra Schleifer
2. Gisela Rock
3. Priska Wittenwiller 
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